Customer type

Period: 01/01/2017 - 25/09/2018

Cases received by customer type

140

112

Total

56

28
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Customer type
Period: 01/01/2017 - 25/09/2018

Cases received by customer type
Type

Advocate

Commercial organisation
Individual

Media

Trade union

Total

Cases

131

11

147

%

1%

2%

89%

7%

1%

100%
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